PV weidinger

ESD Tray flat lying, stackable, 297x230x55 mm, 06-CTR

« CORSTAT

« Internal dimensions: 297x230x55 mm
« External dimensions: 351x246x60 mm
. typical bleeder resistance: 10’-10° Ohm

item number
model
manufacturer
manufacturer item number
length

width

height

order unit
content unit
colour
Colour
material

ESD safe

WL31514
06-CTR
HANS KOLB
10002580-0001
297 mm
230 mm

55 mm

1 piece

1 piece
black

black
cardboard

yes
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